
Pos

American Iron
1
2
3
4
5

American Iron Xtreme
1

GTS1
1

GTS2
1
2
3
4

GTS3
1
2
3
4

GTS4
1

Honda Chal 1
1
2
3

Masters
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pro
1

No.

47
54
18
32
77

2

4

55
146
69
64

3
871
188
44

31

87
2

876

64
27
43
V8
71
49
20

24

Name

Corey Weber
Ryan Walton
Rob Capetz
Dave Martis
Leo Overgaag

Ken Kurtz

Monty Montgomery

Paul Blickman
Sean Quinlan
Rina Balogh
Aristotle Balogh

Billy Maher
Teague Ashburn
Team Race for a Cure
James Bratton

Scott Smith

David Martel
Pete Bovenberg
Andrew Ogilvie

Kirk Hall 14-0184
Gary Sheldon 14-0904
Dave Allen 14-0907
Steve Wilson 14-0136
Thomas Woehrle 14-0150
Jason Munson 14-0908
George Sheldon 14-0905

Scott Sheldon 14-0906

Class

American Iro

American Iro

American Iro

American Iro

American Iro

American Iro

GTS1

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

Honda Chal 

Honda Chal 

Honda Chal 

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Pro

Laps

13
13
12
12
12

12

11

12
11
11
11

13
13
13
10

13

7
5
4

12
12
12
11
11
11
10

12

Total Tm

24:26.935
24:29.224
23:10.752
23:50.041
24:09.147

24:29.251

24:15.052

23:05.428
23:25.097
24:30.432
24:31.708

24:00.873
24:19.535
24:46.040
23:52.078

23:26.504

16:47.511
10:06.162
8:13.856

23:59.920
24:36.690
24:45.250
23:04.750
24:14.993
24:19.707
20:57.492

23:51.122

Diff

2.289
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

18.662
45.167
3 Laps

2 Laps
3 Laps

36.770
45.330
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:49.690
1:49.687
1:52.879
1:55.120
1:55.772

1:47.623

2:06.301

2:02.316
2:05.203
2:07.392

1:48.472
1:49.975
1:52.396
2:04.434

1:45.971

1:56.670
1:55.430
1:55.263

1:53.811
1:57.194
1:56.596
1:58.034
2:03.820
2:03.966
1:56.914

1:53.718

In Lap

3
4
9
8
4

12

5

0
10
5
5

2
3
3
8

3

3
2
4

5
8
7
2
7
1
2

5

Make - Model

Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang GT
Mustang RTR
Ford Mustang GT

Pontiac Trans Am

BMW M3
BMW spec e30
BMW E30
BMW Spec E30

BMW M3

BMW 325is

BMW M3

Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Chevrolet Coupe
Ford Sedan
Ford Sedan
Legends Ford Coupe
Legends Ford Sedan
Chevrolet Coupe
Ford Coupe

Legends Chevy Cou

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

32.488

Avg. Speed

91.817

Best Lap Tm

1:32.786

Best Spd

97.773

Best Lap by

7 - Jon Van Caneghem

NASA NorCal - Sonoma Raceway Mar 15-16,

Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC,  AI/X, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, Sl, Spec-Z

Group C - Sunday Race

Race started at 14:44:28

Infineon Raceway 2.520 Miles

3/16/2014 02:40 PM
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Pos
2

PTD
1

PTE
1
2
3

Semi-Pro
1

Super Touring 2
1

Super Touring 3
1
2

Super Unlimited
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ThunderRoadster
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
37

21

1
76
8

91

21P

10
12

7
17
60
96
88
75
3

77
4
8
2

24
38

Name
Frankie Marks 14-0643

Erick Van Wagenen

David Vodden
Kurt Friketkzsche
John Grillos

Dougie Braddock 14-0235

Greg Paul

Mario Lento
Team Life's Good Racing

Jon Van Caneghem
Team Davidson Racing
James Paul
Team Life's Good Racing!-96
Tim Adolphson
Michael Jones
Felipe Loza (Pepster Racing)

Tom Boyd 14-0446
Douglas Marshall 14-0825
David Whitten 14-0290
Fred Hanks Jr 14-0291
Robbie Nelson 14-0023
Ralph Bush 14-0563

Class
Pro

PTD

PTE

PTE

PTE

Semi-Pro

Super Tourin

Super Tourin

Super Tourin

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

Super Unlim

ThunderRoa

ThunderRoa

ThunderRoa

ThunderRoa

ThunderRoa

ThunderRoa

Laps
5

12

12
12
12

12

13

12
12

14
14
14
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
11

Total Tm
10:34.242

24:08.764

23:45.424
24:19.216
24:36.390

24:32.120

23:18.211

23:04.060
23:37.623

23:03.272
23:35.760
23:36.738
23:31.690
24:35.056
24:36.018
24:52.013

23:31.203
23:38.825
23:40.174
23:41.718
24:49.070
23:05.647

Diff
7 Laps

33.792
50.966

33.563

32.488
33.466
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

7.622
8.971

10.515
1:17.867

1 Lap

Best Tm
1:54.561

1:57.410

1:55.583
1:58.105
1:58.764

1:56.468

1:44.844

1:52.703
1:56.131

1:32.786
1:36.390
1:37.155
1:46.516
1:51.025
1:51.465
1:51.454

1:52.082
1:53.013
1:53.199
1:52.413
1:56.780
1:58.758

In Lap
2

7

4
3
2

10

10

2
12

2
2
7
8
2
2
6

3
5
5
3
3

10

Make - Model
Legends Ford Coupe

Mazda RX7

Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata MX5

Chevy Coupe

Radical SR3

Mitsubishi Lancer Ra
BMW

ELAN DP02
Norma M20F BMW
Norma M20F
Chevrolet Camaro
Cadillac
Pontiac Grand Prix
Hamke  Camaro

Thunder Roadster C
Legends Thunder Ro
INEX Thunder Road
INEX  Thunder Road
Legend Car Thunde
INEX 600 Thunder R

Sorted on Laps
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